

22

CS 194/23

MANVIR SINGH Vs. KALPANA SHARMA

28.10.2024

Present : Sh. Juniad Ahmed, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. C.M. Verma, Ld. Counsel for the defendant (through VC).

At joint request, put up for arguments on leave to defend
application on **10.01.2025**.

(SOMITRA KUMAR)
DJ-06,EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/28.10.2024 (s)